
Sisterhood Events and Mee�ngs     
 

 

10/14/12, Sunday 1pm | “Sisterhood Membership Luncheon” Speakers, Sandra Powers 

and Michele Levy from the League of Women Voters of Orange County– Topic: What 

Floridians Need to Know About the Upcoming Elec.on RSVP to Cathy Lieblich, 

clieblich@cfl.rr.com 321-277-7309 

11/13/12, Tuesday 11:30am*| Brown Bag - Speaker, Joan Kaspin – Topic: Today’s 

Health Issues 

11/18/12, Sunday 9am - 1pm|  Chanukah Bazaar - Everyone is invited 

12/14/12, Friday 6pm | Chanukah Dinner – Everyone is invited 

01/08/13, Tuesday 6pm*| Brown Bag - Movie/Documentary and short discussion 

01/27/13, Sunday 1pm | “Circle of Service” – Chocolate Dessert Party  Speaker, Sabra 

Gary Singer – Topic: Changes in Israel since the 1967 War 

02/12/13, Tuesday 11:30am*| Brown Bag – Speaker, Linda Flower Gross – Topic: 

Spirituality 

03/19/13, Tuesday 6pm| “Women’s Seder” – All women (CRJ members and 

community) are invited 

04/09/13, Tuesday 6pm*| Brown Bag – Service Project, Making Blankets 

05/07/13, Tuesday 11:30am*| Brown Bag – Speaker, Adriane Katz – Topic: Women in 

History 

06/15/13, Saturday 7pm | Havdallah Service – Installa.on of Sisterhood Board 

Members Pot Luck Dinner – all welcome 

06/21/13, Friday 8pm | Sisterhood Shabbat Service – Everyone is invited 

** Sisterhood Members are welcome to aDend the business por.on of the mee.ng 30 

minutes prior to program** 

——————— 

2012-2013 Sisterhood Co-President: Helene Becker, hfrbecker@aol.com 

2012-2013 Co-President: Ellyn Goldstein, goellyn@cfl.rr.com 


